

Additional fee Zip line

Additional fee Zip line

In one direction.

In both directions.

PRICE LIST SOČA FUN PARK



SEASON 01.03. - 31.10.

12€

15€

Children (from 4 to 8 years)	Price for the use of the orange poligon.	12€
Children (from 4 to 8 years)	Price for the use of the orange and yellow poligon.	16€
Youth (up to 15 years)	Price for the use of orange, yellow, green, blue and red poligons. Mandatory an active adult companion.	17€
Adults (16 years or more)	Price for the use of orange, yellow, green, blue and red poligons.	20€
Youth	Price for the use of yellow, green, blue and red poligons. And Zip line - DESCENT OF COURAGE in both directions.	30€
Adults (16 years or more)	Price for the use of yellow, green, blue and red poligons. And Zip line - DESCENT OF COURAGE in both directions.	33€
Zip line	In both directions.	25€
Family (2 + 1)	Price for 2 adults + 1 child under 15 years. Comprises the use of the orange, yellow, green, blue and red courses.	50€
Family (2 + 2)	Price for 2 adults + 2 children under 15 years. Comprises the use of the orange, yellow, green, blue and red courses. For each additional child up to 15 years, a surcharge of 12€.	62€